
Block Kids Design Drafting Liaison Fundraising

Midwest Sharon Niekamp Amy Berg
skniekamp@gmail.com aberg.nawic@yahoo.com

North Central Laura Herron Laura Herron
laura.herron4@yahoo.com laura.herron4@yahoo.com

Northeast

Pacific Northwest Ashley Wiedemer Tamie Taylor
afarmer@sletteninc.com ttaylor@tbsak.com
Gloria Bruning
gbruning@anchorias.com

Pacific Southwest Leslie Miasnik Puja Rao Kurupathi Jamie Thrush Janice Ramsay
leslie@miasnik.net puja.kurupathi@big-d.com jamie.nawic@yahoo.com jramsay@hdcbuilders.com

South Atlantic

South Central Kathy Cernosek Kari Schutte Claudia Vega Claudia Vega
kathy@rsitx.com kschutte1987@outlook.com claudia@c3.org claudia@c3.org

Amanda Ackerman Wendy Jarred Wendy Jarred
aackerman@ssr-inc.com wendy-jarred@yahoo.com wendy-jarred@yahoo.com

Southeast

2024-2025 Region Committee Chairs
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